
 
 

 

Corrigendum – 1 

Subject:-  Construction of Crematorium (Electrical 01 Set & Wooden 02 Set) under Nischay-2 in Motihari, 

Nagar Nigam, Bihar 

NIT No.:-  BUIDCO/ Yo-2535/22 – 37, Date- 16.03.2023  

Ref 
No.   

Event Description As per NIT To be read as 

B Date of Downloading of Bid 

Document  
From 24.03.2023 to 10.04.2023 up to 

03:00 P.M.  

Through website  : 

www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in. 

From 11.04.2023 to 26.04.2023 up to 

03:00 P.M.  

Through website  : 

www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in. 

C Place & Date of pre-bid meeting Date:-28.03.2023, Time 03.00 P.M; 

BUIDCo Office, West Boring Cannal 

Road (Rajapul) Patna, Bihar, India, 

PIN -800 001 

Date:-17.04.2023, Time 03.00 P.M; 

BUIDCo Office, West Boring Cannal 

Road (Rajapul) Patna, Bihar, India, 

PIN -800 001 

pdhqbuidco@gmail.com 

D Last date of Receiving Queries Date:-28.03.2023, Time 05.00 P.M. Date:-17.04.2023, Time 05.00 P.M. 

pdhqbuidco@gmail.com 

E Last Date and time for uploading 

of bid. 

Date:-11.04.2023 up to 03.00 P.M. 

Through website  : 

www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in. 

Date:-27.04.2023 up to 03.00 P.M. 

Through website  : 

www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in. 

F Last Date and time for submission 

of EMD 

Date:-12.04.2023, Time 03.00 P.M Date:-28.04.2023, Time 03.00 P.M 

G Time & Date of opening technical 

bids 

Date:-12.04.2023, Time 04.00 P.M Date:-28.04.2023, Time 04.00 P.M 

The other terms & conditions will remain the same. 
 
 

Sd/- 
Chief General Manager 

BUIDCo, Patna 

 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. 
(A Govt. of Bihar Undertaking) 

Near Rajapur Pul, West Boring Canal Road, Patna-800001  

Ph. No.:-0612-2506213, 2506109, 2506208, Email id- mdbuidco@gmail.com, Website : http://buidco.in 

http://www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in/
http://www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in/
http://www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in/
http://www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in/

